Position

Elementary Sch Principal

Classroom Teacher

Classroom Teacher

Classroom Teacher

Classroom Teacher

Classroom Teacher

Classroom Teacher

Other Positions Held K-12 Education Entity

Santa Monica-Malibu Unified

Hr Teacher-Estab Hr Santa Monica-Malibu Unified
Rate, Hr Teacher-Estab

Hr Rate, Hr Teacher-

Estab Hr Rate, Summer

School Teacher,

Summer School

Teacher, Teacher

Acting As Sub

Hr Teacher-Estab Hr
Rate, Hr Teacher-Estab
Hr Rate, Hr Teacher-
Estab Hr Rate, Summer
School Teacher,
Teacher Acting As Sub

Hr Teacher-Estab Hr
Rate, Hr Teacher-Estab
Hr Rate, Teacher Acting
As Sub

Hr Teacher-Estab Hr
Rate, Teacher Acting As
Sub

Hr Teacher-Estab Hr
Rate, Hr Teacher-Estab
Hr Rate, Hr Teacher-
Estab Hr Rate, Teacher
Acting As Sub

Hr Teacher-Estab Hr
Rate, Hr Teacher-Estab
Hr Rate, Hr Teacher-
Estab Hr Rate, Teacher
Acting As Sub

Santa Monica-Malibu Unified

Santa Monica-Malibu Unified

Santa Monica-Malibu Unified

Santa Monica-Malibu Unified

Santa Monica-Malibu Unified

Department

Webster Elementary
School

Webster Elementary
School

Webster Elementary
School

Webster Elementary
School

Webster Elementary
School

Webster Elementary
School

Webster Elementary
School

Total Wages

Total Retirement &

Health Contribution
$124,433 $26,287
$117,266 $37,072
$116,049 $17.616
$107,629 $23,697
$107,546 $35,587
$100,592 $34,325
$100,305 $30,026



Classroom Teacher

Classroom Teacher

Classroom Teacher

Classroom Teacher

Classroom Teacher

Custodian | - Nsi

Classroom Teacher

Custodian | - Day Shift

Classroom Teacher

Extended Duty Units,  Santa Monica-Malibu Unified
Hr Teacher-Estab Hr

Rate, Hr Teacher-Estab

Hr Rate, Hr Teacher-

Estab Hr Rate, Hr

Teacher-Estab Hr Rate,

Hr Teacher-Estab Hr

Rate, Level | Sub

Teacher, Teacher

Acting As Sub

Extended Duty Units,  Santa Monica-Malibu Unified
Hr Teacher-Estab Hr

Rate, Hr Teacher-Estab

Hr Rate, Teacher Acting

As Sub

Extended Duty Units,  Santa Monica-Malibu Unified
Hr Teacher-Estab Hr

Rate, Hr Teacher-Estab

Hr Rate, Hr Teacher-

Estab Hr Rate, Teacher

Acting As Sub

Hr Teacher-Estab Hr Santa Monica-Malibu Unified
Rate, Hr Teacher-Estab

Hr Rate, Teacher Acting

As Sub

Extended Duty Units,  Santa Monica-Malibu Unified
Hr Teacher-Estab Hr

Rate, Teacher Acting As

Sub

Custodian | - Nsi,
Custodian | - Nsi

Extended Duty Units,  Santa Monica-Malibu Unified
Hr Teacher-Estab Hr

Rate, Teacher Acting As

Sub

Custodian | - Day Shift, Santa Monica-Malibu Unified
Custodian | - Day Shift

Hr Teacher-Estab Hr Santa Monica-Malibu Unified
Rate, Teacher Acting As
Sub

Santa Monica-Malibu Unified

Webster Elementary
School

Webster Elementary
School

Webster Elementary
School

Webster Elementary
School

Webster Elementary
School

Webster Elementary
School

Webster Elementary
School

Webster Elementary
School

Webster Elementary
School

$93,306

$87,475

$81,252

$78,925

$77,993

$75,306

$65,043

$60,535

$53,553

$13,822

$32,548

$27,144

$27,348

$31.116

$28,829

$10,500

$23,189

$18,296



Elementary Library Coord.

Administrative Assistant

Custodian | - Nsi

Physical Activities Spec

Inst Asst-Classroom

Physical Activities Spec

Sr.Office Specialist

Inst Asst-Classroom

Inst Asst-Classroom

Inst Asst-Classroom

Inst Asst-Classroom

Inst Asst-Classroom

Tech. Specialist Lvl II

Administrative
Assistant,
Administrative
Assistant

Custodian | - Nsi,
Custodian | - Nsi,
Custodian | - Nsi,
Custodian-Ns
Substitute

Children Center Asst I,
Noon Supervision Aide

Children Center Asst Il
Noon Supervision Aide
Physical Activities Spec,
Physical Activities Spec,
Physical Activities Spec,
Coaching Assistant,
Inst Asst-Classroom,
Instr Asst-Phys Ed,
Noon Supervision Aide
Office Specialist-Sub,
Paraeducator I-
Substitute, Sr.Office
Specialist

Inst Asst-Classroom,
Noon Supervision Aide

Noon Supervision Aide
Noon Supervision Aide
Noon Supervision Aide
Inst Asst-Classroom,

Noon Supervision Aide

Tech. Specialist Lvl Il

Santa Monica-Malibu Unified

Santa Monica-Malibu Unified

Santa Monica-Malibu Unified

Santa Monica-Malibu Unified

Santa Monica-Malibu Unified

Santa Monica-Malibu Unified

Santa Monica-Malibu Unified

Santa Monica-Malibu Unified

Santa Monica-Malibu Unified

Santa Monica-Malibu Unified

Santa Monica-Malibu Unified

Santa Monica-Malibu Unified

Santa Monica-Malibu Unified

Webster Elementary
School

Webster Elementary
School

Webster Elementary
School

Webster Elementary
School

Webster Elementary
School

Webster Elementary
School

Webster Elementary
School

Webster Elementary
School

Webster Elementary
School

Webster Elementary
School

Webster Elementary
School

Webster Elementary
School

Webster Elementary
School

$42,942

$42,080

$40,294

$37,919

$22,821

$18,485

$15,175

$14,998

$14,271

$12,704

$11,995

$4,621

$3,500

$14,235

$12,165

$6,250

$14,158

$3,643

$2,963

$2,374

$2,430

$0

$2,052

$1,957

$0

$0



Inst Asst-Classroom

Inst Asst-Classroom

Santa Monica-Malibu Unified

Santa Monica-Malibu Unified

Webster Elementary
School

Webster Elementary
School

$581

$291

$0

$45



