Position	Other Positions Held	K-12 Education Entity	Department	Total Wages	Total Retirement & Health Contribution
Elementary Sch Principal		Santa Monica-Malibu Unified	Webster Elementary School	\$124,433	\$26,287
Classroom Teacher	Hr Teacher-Estab Hr Rate, Hr Teacher-Estab Hr Rate, Hr Teacher- Estab Hr Rate, Summer School Teacher, Summer School Teacher, Teacher Acting As Sub	Santa Monica-Malibu Unified	Webster Elementary School	\$117,266	\$37,072
Classroom Teacher	Hr Teacher-Estab Hr Rate, Hr Teacher-Estab Hr Rate, Hr Teacher- Estab Hr Rate, Summer School Teacher, Teacher Acting As Sub	Santa Monica-Malibu Unified	Webster Elementary School	\$116,049	\$17,616
Classroom Teacher	Hr Teacher-Estab Hr Rate, Hr Teacher-Estab Hr Rate, Teacher Acting As Sub	Santa Monica-Malibu Unified	Webster Elementary School	\$107,629	\$23,697
Classroom Teacher	Hr Teacher-Estab Hr Rate, Teacher Acting As Sub	Santa Monica-Malibu Unified	Webster Elementary School	\$107,546	\$35,587
Classroom Teacher	Hr Teacher-Estab Hr Rate, Hr Teacher-Estab Hr Rate, Hr Teacher- Estab Hr Rate, Teacher Acting As Sub	Santa Monica-Malibu Unified	Webster Elementary School	\$100,592	\$34,325
Classroom Teacher	Hr Teacher-Estab Hr Rate, Hr Teacher-Estab Hr Rate, Hr Teacher- Estab Hr Rate, Teacher Acting As Sub	Santa Monica-Malibu Unified	Webster Elementary School	\$100,305	\$30,026

Classroom Teacher	Extended Duty Units, Hr Teacher-Estab Hr Rate, Hr Teacher-Estab Hr Rate, Hr Teacher- Estab Hr Rate, Hr Teacher-Estab Hr Rate, Hr Teacher-Estab Hr Rate, Level I Sub Teacher, Teacher Acting As Sub	Santa Monica-Malibu Unified	Webster Elementary School	\$93,306	\$13,822
Classroom Teacher	Extended Duty Units, Hr Teacher-Estab Hr Rate, Hr Teacher-Estab Hr Rate, Teacher Acting As Sub	Santa Monica-Malibu Unified	Webster Elementary School	\$87,475	\$32,548
Classroom Teacher	Extended Duty Units, Hr Teacher-Estab Hr Rate, Hr Teacher-Estab Hr Rate, Hr Teacher- Estab Hr Rate, Teacher Acting As Sub	Santa Monica-Malibu Unified	Webster Elementary School	\$81,252	\$27,144
Classroom Teacher	Hr Teacher-Estab Hr Rate, Hr Teacher-Estab Hr Rate, Teacher Acting As Sub	Santa Monica-Malibu Unified	Webster Elementary School	\$78,925	\$27,348
Classroom Teacher	Extended Duty Units, Hr Teacher-Estab Hr Rate, Teacher Acting As Sub	Santa Monica-Malibu Unified	Webster Elementary School	\$77,993	\$31,116
Custodian I - Nsi	Custodian I - Nsi, Custodian I - Nsi	Santa Monica-Malibu Unified	Webster Elementary School	\$75,306	\$28,829
Classroom Teacher	Extended Duty Units, Hr Teacher-Estab Hr Rate, Teacher Acting As Sub	Santa Monica-Malibu Unified	Webster Elementary School	\$65,043	\$10,500
Custodian I - Day Shift	Custodian I - Day Shift, Custodian I - Day Shift	Santa Monica-Malibu Unified	Webster Elementary School	\$60,535	\$23,189
Classroom Teacher	Hr Teacher-Estab Hr Rate, Teacher Acting As Sub	Santa Monica-Malibu Unified	Webster Elementary School	\$53,553	\$18,296

Elementary Library Coord.		Santa Monica-Malibu Unified	Webster Elementary	\$42,942	\$14,235
Administrative Assistant	Administrative Assistant, Administrative Assistant	Santa Monica-Malibu Unified	School Webster Elementary School	\$42,080	\$12,165
Custodian I - Nsi	Custodian I - Nsi, Custodian I - Nsi, Custodian I - Nsi, Custodian-Ns Substitute	Santa Monica-Malibu Unified	Webster Elementary School	\$40,294	\$6,250
Physical Activities Spec	Children Center Asst II, Noon Supervision Aide	Santa Monica-Malibu Unified	Webster Elementary School	\$37,919	\$14,158
Inst Asst-Classroom	Children Center Asst II, Noon Supervision Aide	Santa Monica-Malibu Unified	Webster Elementary School	\$22,821	\$3,643
Physical Activities Spec	Physical Activities Spec, Physical Activities Spec, Physical Activities Spec, Coaching Assistant, Inst Asst-Classroom, Instr Asst-Phys Ed, Noon Supervision Aide	Santa Monica-Malibu Unified	Webster Elementary School	\$18,485	\$2,963
Sr.Office Specialist	Office Specialist-Sub, Paraeducator I- Substitute, Sr.Office Specialist	Santa Monica-Malibu Unified	Webster Elementary School	\$15,175	\$2,374
Inst Asst-Classroom	Inst Asst-Classroom, Noon Supervision Aide	Santa Monica-Malibu Unified	Webster Elementary School	\$14,998	\$2,430
Inst Asst-Classroom	Noon Supervision Aide	Santa Monica-Malibu Unified	Webster Elementary School	\$14,271	\$0
Inst Asst-Classroom	Noon Supervision Aide	Santa Monica-Malibu Unified	Webster Elementary School	\$12,704	\$2,052
Inst Asst-Classroom	Noon Supervision Aide	Santa Monica-Malibu Unified	Webster Elementary School	\$11,995	\$1,957
Inst Asst-Classroom	Inst Asst-Classroom, Noon Supervision Aide	Santa Monica-Malibu Unified	Webster Elementary School	\$4,621	\$0
Tech. Specialist Lvl II	Tech. Specialist Lvl II	Santa Monica-Malibu Unified	Webster Elementary School	\$3,500	\$0

Inst Asst-Classroom	Santa Monica-Malibu Uni	ied Webster Elementary School	\$581	\$0
Inst Asst-Classroom	Santa Monica-Malibu Uni	ied Webster Elementary School	\$291	\$45